CLASS A

Peter Hein

Brian Back

Nick Gibson
Michael Tite

David Boulton

Jack Hanbury
Jennifer Messenger

ICLASS B
IAndrew Cathie
Sam Willett

ohn Veevers
Carol Messenger
Roxanne Veevers

CLASS D
Graeme Martin
Matt Kemner
Simon Corston
David Masters
lan Wallace
Karl Bailey
Chris Kurtis

OMEN'S CLASS
Nicky Rashleigh
Carol Messenger
Roxanne Veevers

ennifer Messenger

Autotest Series 02 Round 05,_Sunday 22 May 2011

MX-5 Club of Western Australia

Total Difference

314.474 Fastest
318.071 3.597
333.399 18.925
340.725 26.251
343.886 29.412
345.409 30.935
354.818 40.344

Total Difference

299.101 Fastest
313.171 14.070
314.802 15.701
327.379 28.278
329.015 29.914
339.507 40.406
357.990 58.889

Total Difference
298.547 Fastest
307.820 9.273
317.903 19.356
321.079 22.532
339.654 41.107
345.174 46.627

Total Difference
294.550 Fastest
296.012 1.462
296.980 2.430
302.508 7.958
305.078 10.528
318.616 24.066
367.779 73.229

Total Difference
327.379 Fastest
339.654 12.275
345.174 17.795
354.818 27.438

Outright
1 Warwick Gates
2 Graeme Martin
3 Matt Kemner
4 Simon Corston
5 Don Messenger
6 Andrew Cathie
7 David Masters
8 Alan Wallace
9 Gary Wotzko
10 Sam Willett
11 Peter Hein
12 Les Proctor
13 Rod Willis
14 Aart ter Kuile
15 Brian Back
16 Karl Bailey
17 John Veevers
18 Nicky Rashleigh
19 Simon Gratton
20 Nick Gibson
21 Marcus Cheng
22 Carol Messenger
23 Michael Tite
24 David Boulton
25 Roxanne Veevers
26 Jack Hanbury
27 Jennifer Messenger
28 Russell McChesney
29 Chris Kurtis

Total
283.771
294.550
296.012
296.980
298.547
299.101
302.508
305.078
307.820
313.171
314.474
314.802
316.113
317.903
318.071
318.616
321.079
327.379
329.015
333.399
339.507
339.654
340.725
343.886
345.174
345.409
354.818
357.990
367.779

Difference
Fastest
10.779
12.241
13.209
14.776
15.330
18.737
21.307
24.049
29.400
30.703
31.031
32.342
34.132
34.300
34.845
37.308
43.608
45.244
49.628
55.736
55.883
56.954
60.115
61.403
61.638
71.047
74.219
84.008




Name

Simon Corston
arwick Gates

Graeme Martin

Matt Kemner

David Masters
Peter Hein
ack Hanbury
Karl Bailey
Nick Gibson
Carol Messenger
Roxanne Veevers
Nicky Rashleigh
ennifer Messenger

TOTAL CLASS

296.980
283.771
294.550
296.012
313.171
367.779
307.820
298.547
321.079
318.071
299.101
317.903
302.508
314.474
345.409
318.616
333.399
339.654
345.174
327.379
354.818
343.886
339.507
340.725
357.990
314.802
329.015
305.078
316.113
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Autotest Series 02 Round 05, Sunday 22 May 2011

Run 1
81.563
62.741
64.287
65.356
81.563
81.563
63.907
65.570
69.701
68.346
64.042
69.324
66.214
69.661
81.563
69.740
81.563
74.493
81.563
68.133
81.563
81.563
70.526
81.563
81.563
69.687
67.771
66.718
63.001

Run 2
63.193
60.759
62.512
63.716
64.218
78.987
61.975
63.102
68.015
68.248
63.228
67.121
64.699
67.368
71.730
67.942
78.987
72.531
78.987
78.987
74.689
78.987
68.623
69.333
78.987
66.983
66.505
64.278
62.373

Run 3
62.951
61.199
61.626
62.721
63.155
78.436
61.986
62.910
68.213
67.872
62.843
66.945
64.664
66.761
70.787
67.420
69.169
70.154
78.436
68.421
75.602
69.071
69.553
77.952
78.436
66.662
78.436
64.421
60.335

Run 4
63.466
59.500
61.216
60.571
64.006
77.350
61.680
62.751
66.185
67.096
62.635
65.848
64.239
66.683
69.885
68.522
69.047
68.683
68.178
66.336
72.956
68.898
68.076
69.412
67.561
65.475
74.291
63.558
60.398

Run 5
71.092
71.092
55.902
55.716
71.092
71.092
71.092
55.075
71.092
57.380
56.558
59.823
54.686
57.795
71.092
59.002
71.092
71.092
60.213
71.092
71.015
71.092
71.092
71.092
71.092
58.841
62.452
57.094
71.092

Run 6
53.645
51.431
53.294
66.860
55.645
66.860
56.032
54.930
60.075
57.475
55.243
58.508
54.802
56.814
66.860
57.634
58.519
66.860
60.271
66.860
65.424
66.860
67.108
59.471
66.860
57.221
57.996
56.050
66.860

Run 7
53.725
50.882
66.147
53.288
66.147
66.147
66.147
54.854
58.591
57.681
55.152
59.481
54.220
56.848
66.147
57.098
57.677
61.426
59.361
57.629
66.147
60.070
66.147
64.557
66.147
58.461
63.250
56.771
66.147
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